WOODBRIDGE SCHOOL DISTRICT

40 Beecher Road — South
Woodbridge, Connecticut 06525

MEMORANDUM Jonathan $. Budd, Ph.D. ~ Superintendent

RE: Proposed Board of Education 2022/2023 Regular Meeting Dates

For your discussion and approval, please find attached proposed Regular Meeting dates for the Board of
Education for 2022 and 2023. These Regular Meeting dates follow the pattern of the third Monday of each
month except where indicated. For 2022, these proposed meeting dates will conflict with the meeting dates

approved by the Amity Regional School District No. 5 Board of Education on August 15 and October 17.
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WOODBRIDGE BOARD OF EDUCATION

PROPOSED REGULAR MEETING DATES

2022

Tuesday Januvary 18 (Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day - 17)
Monday February 28

Monday March 21

Tuesday April 18

Tuesday May 17 (Annual Town Meeting - 16)
Monday June 19

Monday July 18

Monday August |5

Monday September 19

Monday October 17

Monday November 21

Monday December 19

2023

Tuesday January |7 (Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day - 16)
Monday February 27

Monday March 20

Tuesday April 17

Tuesday May 16 (Annual Town Meeting - 15)
Monday June 19

Monday July 17

Monday August 21

Monday September 18

Monday October 16

Monday November 20

Monday December 18

Regular Meetings of the Woodbridge Board of Education will begin at 7:00 p.m.
unless otherwise indicated on the meeting notice/agenda.



